Name
U7 Girls

Eleanor Reeder
Grace Williams
Juliet Mousley
Jessica Brown
Dakoya Ramell
Rosie Dugson
Evie Allder
Jessica Scrivener

U9 Girls

Alice Carr

Betsy Pickles
Millie Lee

Erin O'Connor
Olivia Hindley
Alice May White
Mia Lee

Emily Scrivener
Esther Sagar-Moss
Charlotte Cliff
Darcey Belshaw
Eve Robertson
FFion Bentley

Age Cat.

U7 Girls
U7 Girls
U7 Girls
U7 Girls
U7 Girls
U7 Girls
U7 Girls
U7 Girls

U9 Girls
U9 Girls
U9 Girls
U9 Girls
U9 Girls
U9 Girls
U9 Girls
U9 Girls
U9 Girls
U9 Girls
U9 Girls
U9 Girls
U9 Girls

Club

Trawden AC
Burnley AC
Unattached

Trawden AC

Hyndburn AC

Barlick Fell Runners
Unattached
Trawden AC

Burnley AC
Barlick Fell Runners
Trawden AC
Trawden AC
Barlick Fell Runners
Unattached
Unattached
Trawden AC
Hyndburn AC
Calder Valley FR
Trawden AC
Unattached
Unattached
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16
22
30



Maisie Dawson
Maisie Edwards
Scarlett Ramell
Chloe Worley
Ava Lomas
Emily Goodwin
Paige Holehouse
Layla Plummer
Olivia Dodgson

U1l Girls

Isabelle Perry
Lottie Grace Smith
Agatha Taylor
Ava Grimshaw
Leah Harvey
Georgia Tregay
Ruby Cleaver

Isla Beckett
Isabelle Teal
Summer Fitzpatrick
Charlotte Smith
Lois Wormald
Katie Murgatroyd
Sophia Burton
Bella McCredie
Lulu Sharp

Isla Holgate
Maizie Booth
Jessica Oldham
Claire Edwards
Harmony Hacking
Poppy Kate Wynne
Jessica Cuzon
Leila Pilkington
Tamzin Osbourne

U9 Girls
U9 Girls
U9 Girls
U9 Girls
U9 Girls
U9 Girls
U9 Girls
U9 Girls
U9 Girls

Ull Girls
Ul1l Girls
Ul1l Girls
Ul1l Girls
Ul1l Girls
Ul1l Girls
Ull Girls
Ul1l Girls
U1l Girls
Ul1l Girls
U1l Girls
Ul1l Girls
U1l Girls
Ul1l Girls
U1l Girls
Ul1l Girls
Ul1l Girls
Ul1l Girls
Ul1l Girls
Ul1l Girls
Ul1l Girls
Ul1l Girls
Ul1l Girls
Ull Girls
Ul1l Girls

Trawden AC
Chorley AC & Tri
Hyndburn AC
Unattached
Trawden AC
Unattached
Unattached
Barlick Fell Runners
Barlick Fell Runners

Trawden AC

Clayton Le Moors Harriers

Trawden AC
Hyndburn AC
Trawden AC
Burnley AC
Burnley AC
Barlick Fell Runners
Barlick Fell Runners
Barlick Fell Runners
Blackburn Harriers
Burnley AC
Unattached
Running4CF
Barlick Fell Runners
Blackburn Harriers
Pendle AC
Keighley & Craven
Trawden AC
Keighley & Craven
Blackburn Harriers
Trawden AC
Burnley AC
Unattached
Trawden AC
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22
35
26
60
64
41
68
78
69
66
74

o O

11
11
12
12
12
13
15
15

14
16
20
28
29
41
43
47
51
66
74



Erin Hesketh

Kate Whittaker
Sophie Goodwin
Evie Higson

Olivia Ralph

Sadie Carroll
Emma Robertshaw
Lottie Hesketh
Isabella Barrett
Louise Lusty
Phoebe Lily Jackson
Lola-Mae Sims
Maisie Storozuk
Ava Wright

Darcey Sharp

U13 Girls

Lucille Pickles
Ruby Fort

Eleanor Edwards
Isobel Beechey
Imogen Robinson
Leila Smithurst
Hannah Davies
Eliena Lusty

Erika Corns

Zoe Green
Gemma Kenniford
Emily Nicholls
Amelia Southam
Scarlett Mcllvenny
Orla Stalton-Larter
Lara Brown
Amelia Halstead
Violet Young
Charlotte Robertson

Ull Girls
Ul1l Girls
Ull Girls
Ul1l Girls
Ull Girls
Ul1l Girls
Ull Girls
Ul1l Girls
Ull Girls
Ul1l Girls
Ull Girls
Ul1l Girls
Ull Girls
Ul1l Girls
Ul1l Girls

U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls

Clayton Le Moors Harriers
Unattached
Unattached

Barlick Fell Runners
Barlick Fell Runners
Unattached
Unattached
Trawden AC
Barlick Fell Runners

Clayton Le Moors Harriers

Clayton Le Moors Harriers
Trawden AC
Trawden AC
Trawden AC

Barlick Fell Runners

Barlick Fell Runners
Trawden AC
Clayton Le Moors Harriers
Trawden AC
Blackburn Harriers
Trawden AC
Blackburn Harriers
Clayton Le Moors Harriers
Burnley AC
Burnley AC
Trawden AC
Clayton Le Moors Harriers
Burnley AC
Trawden AC
Trawden AC
Keighley & Craven
Clayton Le Moors Harriers
Rossendale Harriers
Trawden AC
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17
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20
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22
28
33
35
35
58
63
64
65

25
26
20
a7
33
35
53
38
44
62
67
105
149
108
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16
16
20
22
24
25
33
38
44
51
54
64
82
86



Olivia Falkingbridge
Fearns Hanson
Heidi Sagar-Moss
Lily-Grace Clayton
Lily Nixon

Emily Smith
Teagan Dugdale
Grace Whittaker
Claudia Stuttard
Millie Hesketh

Evie Dawson

Erin Keogh

Ella Honeyman
Olivia Huyton
Madeline Moorhouse-Smith
Emmie-Rae Thompson
Abigail Guirdham
Jody Whitfield
Darcey Hirst
Annabelle Hoyle
Joni Higgins
Roberta Hewson
Grace Hindley
Ameliea Williams
Hollie Mayhew
Ruby Beresford

U15 Girls

Helana White
Abigail Stratton
Joss Waiting
Isabel Holt
Sianna Smith
Imogen Ferguson
Ciara Duffy
Amber Muller

U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls

U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls

Calder Valley FR
Calder Valley FR
Hyndburn AC
Barlick Fell Runners
Unattached
Blackburn Harriers
Keighley & Craven
Trawden AC
Rossendale Harriers
Clayton Le Moors Harriers
Trawden AC
Rossendale Harriers
Barlick Fell Runners
Clayton Le Moors Harriers
Barlick Fell Runners
Clayton Le Moors Harriers
Blackburn Harriers
Barlick Fell Runners
Clayton Le Moors Harriers
Barlick Fell Runners
Clayton Le Moors Harriers
Trawden AC
Barlick Fell Runners
Burnley AC
Burnley AC
Barlick Fell Runners

Clayton Le Moors Harriers
Trawden AC
Trawden AC
Trawden AC

Clayton Le Moors Harriers

Clayton Le Moors Harriers

Barlick Fell Runners
Barlick Fell Runners
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14
16
16
17
17
18
19
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20
24
24
27
28
28
29
34
40
44
52
55
55
64
71

13
10
15
29
26
a7
60

10
10
11
23
26
38
49



Lucy Murgatroyd
Leah Hoole
Megan Wilkinson
Emily Knell

Eve Hartley
Emma Perry
Grace Horne
Alice Fleming
Millie McAndrew
Caroline Woodworth
Hannah Eccles
Ellie Singleton
Paige Singleton

Ul7 Women

Sophie Ashworth
Bethany Wheatcroft
Tanith-Jade Ellis
Ella Dorrington-Levy
Lucy Huxley

Daisie Young

Macy Whiting

U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls

Ul7 Women
Ul7 Women
Ul7 Women
Ul7 Women
Ul7 Women
Ul7 Women
Ul7 Women

Trawden AC
Blackburn Harriers
Keighley & Craven

Preston Harriers

Trawden AC

Unattached
Preston Harriers

Trawden AC

Trawden AC
Blackburn Harriers

Clayton Le Moors Harriers

Trawden AC

Trawden AC

Clayton Le Moors Harriers
Clayton Le Moors Harriers
Clayton Le Moors Harriers
Clayton Le Moors Harriers
Preston Harriers
Rossendale Harriers
Trawden AC
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